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2021 P EREGH RS FE -k LiBEE FIREREREY
08 - 12 September 2021

CTCC-NGCC# FARERFEE (5.451 km)
NGCC 28 Z[H]& R FE (81 )- ¥ A5t Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gapist Gap Prev Tires
1 44 X R AR ZE A RRRMZELZ 00:24:33.539 8  2:35.837 8 - - MICHELIN
2 3 wEH PCT RacingZEBA R H B 00:24:35.098 8  2:35.006 8 1.559 1.559 MICHELIN
3 1 HiEE R34 ZEBA RIRRAHZE L 00:24:53.717 8 242124 4 20.178  18.619 MICHELIN
4 66 R IR GH 2B RIRRAHZEIZ 00:24:58.396 8  2:42.656 5 24857  4.679 MICHELIN
5 7 FRER RIRR 4 ZE A RIRRAHZEIZ 00:25:00.969 8  2:39.718 8 27430 2573 MICHELIN
6 22 &fF KRERFEREFEFN KRAERFPLUS 00:25:03.158 8  2:43.895 4 29619  2.189 MICHELIN
7 13 BRAM PCT RacingZEBA R H B 00:25:04.937 8  2:39.863 8 31.398  1.779 MICHELIN
8 1 FEF KREREEIFEN KZRERSPLUS 00:25:05.426 8  2:42018 4 31.887  0.489 MICHELIN
9 8 =EE% PCT RacingZERA IFREBEHLE (BFIFD 00:25:31.572 8  2:45.788 8 58.033  26.146 MICHELIN
10 2 fER PCT RacingZEPA IFREREHLE (F30 00:25:33.359 8 245916 8 59.820  1.787 MICHELIN
1 15 XIHEEHk PCT RacingZPA ["RABETYE 00:26:12.627 8  2:54.693 7 1:39.088 39.268 MICHELIN
12 5 A ASRZEPA IFRABYE 00:27:03.972 8  2:54.841 7 2:30.433 51.345 MICHELIN

DNF
13 87 HREE GYT RacingZEBA [TREBTYE - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2: 126.5 km/h), (N
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w2 Start : 14:49, Finish flag : 15:14
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CTCC-NGCCHr

FREFRFEZEY (5.451 km)

NGCC 55 —[8l & 3% (818)-125 s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 44, X, Pos. 1
1 14:53:02 1:02.820  1:02.038 1:08.495 3:13.353 3:13.353
2 14:57:10 1:18.001  1:26.607 1:23.210 4:07.818 7:21.171
3 15:01:05 1:22.937  1:23.807 1:07.954 3:54.698 11:15.869
4 15:03:47 56.618 58.675 47.235 2:42,528 13:58.397
5 15:06:28 55.290 57.417 47.558 2:40.265 16:38.662
6 15:09:09 56.960 57.396 47.329 2:41.685 19:20.347
7 15:11:47 54.603 56.144 46.608 2:37.355 21:57.702
8 15:14:23 [63:726 [55.565 [246.526 [2:35.837 ] 24:33.539
No. 3, & % #, Pos. 2
1 14:53:04 1:05.174  1:04.284 1:05.278 3:14.736 3:14.736
2 14:57:12 1:19.963  1:25.088 1:23.040 4:08.091 7:22.827
3 15:01:07 1:23.294  1:24.258 1:07.481 3:55.033 11:17.860
4 15:03:50 56.834 59.562 47.11 2:43507 14:01.367
5 15:06:33 55.885 59.253 47.797 2:42.935 16:44.302
6 15:09:12 54.954 57.833 46.260 2:39.047 19:23.349
7 15:11:49 53.826 56.783 46.134 2:36.743 22:00.092
8 15:14:24 [53a19 [55.734 [45.853 [2:35.006 | 24:35.098
No. 1, ## £, Pos. 3
1 14:52:59 58.973 58.856 1:11.634 3:09.463 3:09.463
2 14:57:08 1:20.733  1:26.693 1:22.169 4:09.595 7:19.058
3 15:01:03 1:23.652  1:24.312 1:06.419 3:54.383 11:13.441
4 15:03:45 58.683 48.220 13:55.565
5 15:06:27 55.740 58615 48.156 2:42.511 16:38.076
6 15:09:15 57.938 1:00.125  49.470 2:47.533 19:25.609
7 15:11:59 56.530 59.103 48.745 2:44.378 22:09.987
8 15:14:43 56.333 59.290 [2807 J2:43.730 24:53.717
No. 66, R{il, Pos. 4
1 14:53:05 1:08.164  1:01.892 1:05.661 3:15.717 3:15.717
2 14:57:13 1:21.231 1:23.405 1:24.001 4:08.637 7:24.354
3 15:01:07 1:22.876  1:23.713 1:07.367 3:53.956 11:18.310
4 15:03:52 56.727 1:00.200  [47.871 2:44.798 14:03.108
5 15:06:35 [55.603 [58999 48.054 2:42.656 16:45.764
6 15:09:19 55.974 1:00.073 _ 47.891 2:43.938 19:29.702
7 15:12:03 56.455 1:00219  47.878 2:44.552 22:14.254
8 15:14:47 56.707 59.446 47.989 2:44.142 24:58.396
No. 7, #8i#&, Pos. 5
1 14:53:06 1:10.585  1:03.917 1:02.566 3:17.068 3:17.068
2 14:57:15 1:21.985  1:23.095 1:23.775 4:08.855 7:25.923
3 15:01:11 1:22.840  1:23.577 1:09.069 3:55.486 11:21.409
4 15:03:59 57.946 1:01.109  49.309 2:48.364 14:09.773
5 15:06:43 56.665 59.119 48.339 2:44.123 16:53.896
@ * soscn 0
Y veos B0 D
NOK B <= HH% ©
/
FE L HEMHHBRS: W EE: 7
(e Start : 14:49, Finish flag : 15:14
Page:1/3 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2021/9/11 15:24



TCORETD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIF

Lrer

China Touring Car Championship

BB i

s A

TCR Asia)

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

2021 FEIRFEGBRV R B4 LB BRE
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®EY,

CTCC-NGCCHr

RERFEZEY) (5.451 km)

NGCC % —[Bl & 2 (8H)-¥1E B sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 5
6 15:09:25 56.083 58.306 47.738 2:42.127 19:36.023
7 15:12:10 55.600 1:02.109 47.519 2:45.228 22:21.251
8 15:14:50 [55.095 [57.577 _ [47.046 [2:39.718 ] 25:00.969
No. 22, &1F, Pos. 6
1 14:53:03 1:07.190 1:01.289 1:05.837 3:14.316 3:14.316
2 14:57:11 1:19.268 1:25.260 1:23.327 4:07.855 7:22.171
3 15:01:06 1:23.033 1:24.062 1:07.717 3:54.812 11:16.983
4 15:03:50 55.890 59.716 48.289 14:00.878
5 15:06:34 1:00.274 48.029 2:44.055 16:44.933
6 15:09:18 56.249 1:00.027 48.102 2:44.378 19:29.311
7 15:12:03 56.375 1:00.286 47.952 2:44.613 22:13.924
8 15:14:47 56.303 [59.650 48.281 2:44.234 24:58.158
No. 13, K3, Pos. 7
1 14:53:05 1:06.176 1:04.509 1:05.678 3:16.363 3:16.363
2 14:57:14 1:21.937 1:22.572 1:24.342 4:08.851 7:25.214
3 15:01:09 1:22.955 1:23.566 1:08.229 3:54.750 11:19.964
4 15:04:00 58.771 1:02.113 50.099 2:50.983 14:10.947
5 15:06:44 56.374 59.700 47.500 2:43.574 16:54.521
6 15:09:27 56.725 58.332 48.202 2:43.259 19:37.780
7 15:12:09 55.319 58.661 48.314 2:42.294 22:20.074
8 15:14:49 |54.815 ]57.894 147.154 12:39.863 | 24:59.937
No. 11, i&7F, Pos. 8
1 14:52:57 57.751 59.254 1:11.016 3:08.021 3:08.021
2 14:57:07 1:21.093 1:26.374 1:22.549 4:10.016 7:18.037
3 15:01:00 1:22.980 1:25.125 1:05.059 3:53.164 11:11.201
4 15:03:42 155.113 158.902 148.003 12:42.018 ¥ 13:53.219
5 15:06:27 56.125 59.818 48.383 2:44.326 16:37.545
6 15:09:15 58.338 1:01.376 48.922 2:48.636 19:26.181
7 15:12:04 57.777 1:01.184 49.532 2:48.493 22:14.674
8 15:14:55 58.354 1:03.043 49.355 2:50.752 25:05.426
No. 8, Z##, Pos. 9
1 14:53:10 1:12.173 1:07.290 1:01.468 3:20.931 3:20.931
2 14:57:18 1:22.738 1:23.191 1:22.507 4:08.436 7:29.367
3 15:01:16 1:24.052 1:24.699 1:08.834 3:57.585 11:26.952
4 15:04:08 59.429 1:02.790 49.569 2:51.788 14:18.740
5 15:06:59 59.098 1:02.561 49.654 2:51.313 17:10.053
6 15:09:48 58.259 1:00.812 49.699 2:48.770 19:58.823
7 15:12:35 58.203 1:00.025 48.733 2:46.961 22:45.784
8 15:15:21 |57.137 159.573 49.078 2:45.788 ] 25:31.572
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CTCC:NGCCH

ERERFEEY (5.451 km)

NGCC 5 —[El& # 7% (8/8)-¥I5 sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 2, {53, Pos. 10
1 14:53:08 1:06.835 1:07.755 1:04.219 3:18.809 3:18.809
2 14:57:16 1:22.259 1:22.351 1:23.446 4:08.056 7:26.865
3 15:01:13 1:23.692 1:23.340 1:10.334 3:57.366 11:24.231
4 15:04:10 1:00.409 1:04.272 51.829 2:56.510 14:20.741
5 15:07:01 58.686 1:02.083 50.104 2:50.873 17:11.614
6 15:09:50 58.915 1:00.564 50.276 2:49.755 20:01.369
7 15:12:37 57.314 59.127 49.633 2:46.074 22:47.443
8 15:15:22 59.485 49.607 12:45.916 | 25:33.359
No. 15, XI|¥#g3, Pos. 11
1 14:53:09 1:09.233 1:08.781 1:02.318 3:20.332 3:20.332
2 14:57:18 1:22.921 1:22.912 1:22.791 4:08.624 7:28.956
3 15:01:16 1:23.964 1:24.629 1:09.154 3:567.747 11:26.703
4 15:04:17 1:02.693 1:04.349 54,159 3:01.201 14:27.904
) 15:07:16 1:01.212 1:03.650 53.687 2:58.549 17:26.453
6 15:10:12 1:00.055 1:02.933 53.091 2:56.079 20:22.532
74 15:13:06 59.303 1:02.701 52.689 12:54.693 | 23:17.225
8 15:16:02 1:00.011 1:01.889 53.502 2:55.402 26:12.627
No. 5, 4K, Pos. 12
1 14:53:09 1:07.778 1:07.720 1:04.294 3:19.792 3:19.792
2 14:57:17 1:22.472 1:23.260 1:22.470 4:08.202 7:27.994
3 15:01:15 1:23.571 1:24.178 1:09.808 3:57.557 11:25.551
4 15:05:08 1:56.781 1:03.528 53.354 3:53.663 15:19.214
o 15:08:05 59.935 1:03.535 52.836 2:56.306 18:15.520
6 15:11:02 1:00.222 1:03.409 53.359 2:56.990 21:12.510
7 15:13:56 59.539 1:02.759 152.543 12:54.841 | 24:07.351
8 15:16:53 |59.346 1:03.615 53.660 2:56.621 27:03.972
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